
SHRI OMAR VAISH VIDYAPEETH 
MANBODHAN PRASAD PUBLIC SCHOOL 

143-D BLOCK, SHYAM NAGAR 
 

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25 
 
 

S.N
o. 

CLASS PROPECTUS 
FORM 

ADMISSION 
FEE 

APRIL MAY – JUNE JULY - SEPT OCT – DEC JAN - MAR TOTAL FEES 

 
1 

 
P.G. – U.K.G. 

 
500/- 

 
- 

MONTHLY FEE      - 1,200/- 
ANNUAL FEE         - 6,000/- 
TOTAL                    - 7,200/- 

 
2400/- 

 
3600/- 

 
3600/- 

 
3600/- 

 
20400/- 

 
2 

 
I   -   V 

 
500/- 

 
- 

MONTHLY FEE      - 1,300/- 
ANNUAL FEE         - 6,000/- 
TOTAL                    - 7,300/- 

 
2600/- 

 
3900/- 

 
3900/- 

 
3900/- 

 
21600/- 

 
3 

 
VI – VIII 

 
500/- 

 
- 

MONTHLY FEE      - 1800/- 
ANNUAL FEE         - 6,000/- 
TOTAL                    - 7,800/- 

 
3,600/- 

 
5400/- 

 

 
5400/- 

 
5400/- 

 
27600/- 

 
4 

 
IX – X 

 
500/- 

 
- 

MONTHLY FEE      - 2300/- 
ANNUAL FEE         - 6,000/- 
TOTAL                    - 8300/- 

 
4600/- 

 
6900/- 

 
6900/- 

 
6900/- 

 
33600/- 

 
5 

 
XI-XII  

 

 
500/- 

 
- 

MONTHLY FEE      - 2800/- 
ANNUAL FEE         - 6,000/- 
TOTAL                    - 8800/- 

 
5,600/- 

 
8400/- 

 
8400/- 

 
8400/- 

 
39600/- 

 

NOTE - Admission fees and prospectus form fees is for new admissions only 
 

 


